
ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, JAMKANI, TARBHA,SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAV LATERAL ENTRANCE TEST-2025

RESULT FOR CLAS5-VII

COMMON MERIT LIST

SN ROLL NO

1 24172907008

2 24172907010

3 24172907017

4 24172907005

5 24172907012

6 24172907018

7 24172907013

8 24170217001

9 24172907014

10 24172907002

11 24172907009

12 24172907016

13 24172907006

14 24172907007

15 24172907003

APPLICANT'S NAME

ADARSH CHUHAN

ARPAN KUMAR SAHU

BIBEKA BISHI

SUDIPRAJSEKHAR MAJHI

BEAUTY JAL

MAYURESH SAHU

BINOD BISHI

JHANJI RANI SAHOo

DHANWANTAREE MAHANANDA

RITESH RANA

ABHINASH RANA

JYOTIPRAKASH MAHANANDA

BAJRANG SAHU

REEMA BAGARTI

PRINCE BARIK

FATHER'S NAME

PURANDAR CHUHAN

JYOTIPRAKASH SAHU

CHAMPESWAR BISHI

BISWAMITRA MAJHI

RAMESH JAL

JYOTI RANJAN SAHU

HARISHAIKAR BISHI

MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO

GHANASHYAM MAHANANDA

DRIVER RANA

JAYAMANTA RANA

TASIL MAHANANDA

RANJIT SAHU

BJAY BAGARTI

MATU BARIK

DOB

17-Jut-13

22-Nov-12

11-May-13

18-Jan-14

14-Apr-13

22-Dec-13

27-Sep-12

10-Jul-12

18-Aug-13

19-Mar-14

27-Apr-13

24-Jun-13

10-Feb-14

16-Dec-12

02-Sep-12

M/W ST/ SC/UR

MALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

MALE SC

FEMALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

FEMALE SEBC

FEMALE SC

MALE SEBC

MALE SEBC

MALE SC

MALE SEBC

FEMALE SEBC

MALE SC

SPL

CATE

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

CONTACT
NUMBER

6371442771

9439425101

6371554976

9938826927

6383693654

9777470057

9178980441

9938949861

9777710961

9556143549

8144104145

9556805309

7205555140

7326076501

8117897708

MARKS REMARK

3

38

38

37

35

33

32

32

30

30

28

25
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ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,JAMKANI,TARBHA, SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAV ENTRANCE TEST-2025

RESULT FOR CLASS-VI

SL
PROVISIONALSELECTION FOR UR (01)

SNo
ROLL NO. APPLICANT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB M/W ST/ SC/URSPL CATE

CONTACT

NUMBER
Marks REMARKS

---=

1 24172907008 ADARSH CHUHAN PURANDAR CHUHAN 17-Jul-13 MALE SEBC NO 6371442771 39

WAITINGLIST(UR)
SL

CONTACTROLL NO. APPLICANT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB M/W ST/ SC/UR SPL CATE Marks REMARKSNo NUMBER

1 24172907010 ARPAN KUMAR SAHU JYOTIPRAKASHSAHU 22-Nov-12 MALE SEBC NO 9439425101 38

24172907017 BIBEKA BISHI CHAMPESWAR BISHI 11-May-13 MALE SEBC NO 6371554976 38
3 24172907005 SUDIPRAJSEKHAR MAJHI BISWAMITRAMAJHI 18-Jan-14 MALE SC NO 9938826927 37

4 24172907012 BEAUTYJAL RAMESH JAL 14-Apr-13 FEMALE SEBC NO 6383693654 36

24172907018 MAYURESH SAHU JYOTI RANJANSAHU 22-Dec-13 MALE SEBC NO 9777470057 35

6 24172907013 BINOD BISHI HARISHANKARBISHI 27-Sep-12 MALE SEBC NO 9178980441 34

7 24170217001 JHANJI RANISAHOO MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO 10-Jul-12 FEMALE SEBC NO 9938949861 33

8 24172907002 RITESH RANA DRIVER RANA 19-Mar-l4 MALE SEBC NO |9556143549 32

9 24172907009 ABHINASH RANA JAYAMANTA RANA 27-Apr-13 MALE SEBC NO 8144104145 31

10 24172907016
TTUTrTATNA3TT

TASIL MAHANANDA 24-Jun-13 MALE SC NO 9556805309 30
ALALAALA ALOA

11 24172907006 BAJRANG SAHU RANJIT SAHU 10-Feb-14 MALE SEBC NO
|7205555140 30
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SL

No

1

ROLL N0.

24172907014

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, JAMKANI,TARBHA,SUBARNAPUR(O)
OAVENTRANCETEST-202s

RESULT FOR CLASS-VII

PROVISIONAL SELECTION FOR SCW(o1)

APPLICANT'S NAME FATHER'SNAME DOB M/W ST/ SC/UR SPL CATE
CONTACT

NUMBER
MARKS REMARKS

DHANWANTAREE MAHANANDA GHANASHYAM MAHANANDA 18-Aug-13 FEMALE SC NO |9777710961 32

SL

No

2

3

ROLL NO.

24172907005

24172907016

24172907003

APPICANT'S NAME

SUDIP RAJSEKHAR MAJHI

JYOTIPRAKASH MAHANANDA

PRINCE BARIK

WAITINGLIST(SCw)

FATHER'SNAME DOB M/W

BISWAMITRA MAJHI 18-Jan-l4 MALE

TASIL MAHANANDA 24-Jun-13 MALE

MATU BARIK 02-Sep-12 MALE

ST/SC/UR SPL CATE

SC NO

SC NO

SC NO

CONTACT
MARKS REMARKSNUMBER

9938826927 37

9556805309 30

8117897708 25
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